SURGICAL POWER & ACCESSORIES
High Speed Drill System
Operating Instructions
X
K
-P
R
O

ti
ng
In
st
ru
ct
io
ns
XKP-100A Drill Motor
XKP-110 Drill Motor Hose
(Motor to Foot Control)
MI-121 Air Supply Hose – Schrader
MI-121DISS Air Supply Hose – DISS
MI-151 Foot Control
NOSEPIECE ATTACHMENTS
XKP-S50S Straight, Small, 50 mm
XKP-M70S Straight, Medium, 70 mm
XKP-L90S Straight, Long, 90 mm
XKP-X110S Straight, Extra Long, 110 mm
XKP-S50A Angled, Small, 50 mm
XKP-M70A Angled, Medium, 70 mm
XKP-L90A Angled, Long, 90 mm
XKP-X110A Angled, Extra Long, 110 mm
CRANIOTOMES
XKP-C12 Pediatric, 12 mm
XKP-C16 Adult, 16 mm
ACCESSORIES
MI-191 Aerosol Lubricant
XKP-192 Lubricant Adapter
XKP-188 Sterilization Case